Eerste selectie voor European Cadet Cups 2024

Dames:

Gewicht  Naam

-44 Mare Sponselee
-48 Indy Pannegieter
-52 Marlouk Colbers
-52 Maaike Hoogeveen
-52 Elise Rustige

-52 Zeta Waitz

-57 Ciska Adema

-57 Amara Buwalda
-57 Celine Kleijmeer
-57 Jovita Peijnenburg
-57 Liv Schoonen
-57 Kai Tillema

-57 Lieke Wildschut
-63 Mila Boelsma
-63 Senna Guddens
-63 Flox Keeler

-63 Kaya Pannegieter
-63 Yael Schipper
-63 Faye Spinder
-70 Jasmien Hamad
-70 Sanne Hartman
-70 Luca Jongstra
-70 Luna de Kock
-70 Xanne van Lijf
+70 Isa Boersma
+70 Lindey Hartmeijer
+70 Jaylinn Poppinga
+70 Yasmine van
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Geb.jaar Coach

Talentpartner/club

2008 Gerrie Theunissen Judoschool Theunissen
2009 Pieter Roos Topjudo Amsterdam
2007 Tom Grootjans JC Helden
2008 Benji Nortan TalentbaseNL
2007 Danny Drent TP Groningen
2008 Pieter Roos Topjudo Amsterdam
2007 Benji Nortan TalentbaseNL
2007 Benji Nortan TalentbaseNL
2007 Tijmen Brinkkemper = Kenamju
2008 Karina Susebeek Essink
2007 Cor Moerman TP Rotterdam
2008 Danny Drent TP Groningen
2008 Joyce Ott-Jansen Bushi Arnhem
2007 Benji Nortan TalentbaseNL
2008 Cor Moerman TP Rotterdam
2008 Tijmen Brinkkemper = Kenamju
2007 Pieter Roos Topjudo Amsterdam
2007 Marc Haagsma Talentpartner Oost
2007 Benji Nortan TalentbaseNL
2007 Stijn Jager St. Judosport Oost
2007 Benji Nortan TalentbaseNL
2007 Tom Grootjans JC Hercules
2007 Cor Moerman TP Rotterdam
2007 Pieter Roos Topjudo Amsterdam
2007 Danny Drent TP Groningen
2007 Cor Moerman TP Rotterdam
2007 Danny Drent TP Groningen
2007 Tijmen Brinkkemper | Kenamju
~ilLA Leukotape® (e their



Heren:

Gewicht Naam

-50
-50

Jens van den Berg
Senn van Buel
John-Vincent
Kuipers

Celil Uyar
Riemer-Jelte
Buwalda

Morris Zwiers

Tyn Zwiers

Siebe Faas

Michel Guikema
Mohamed Noufal
Sebastian Olsen
Bo Susebeek
Twan van Vliet
Casimir Colomb
Bruce vd Esschert
Rover Keasberry
Luca Richardson
Rory Strijbos

Gijs Fidder

Midas van Huijstee
Kai Knoppersen
Luuk Mannebeek
Tim Brabander
Tom Oortwijn
Rusker Schell
Thomas van
Adrichem
Giovanni Florencia
Sieb Griede

Bram Nederbragt
Quint Rhode
Thijn Ballering
Dwayne Korevaar

Geb.jaar Coach

2009
2008
2008

2009
2008

2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007

Tijmen Brinkkemper
Bjorno van Buel
Benji Nortan

Dimitri vd Hoeven
Benji Nortan

Tijmen Brinkkemper
Tijmen Brinkkemper
Jo Gevers

Benji Nortan

Tijmen Brinkkemper
Dimitri vd Hoeven
Karin Susebeek
Barry Piroli

Pieter Roos

Joyce Ott-Jansen
Tijmen Brinkkemper
Marc Haagsma

Tom Grootjans

Marc Haagsma
Pieter Roos

Joyce Ott-Jansen
Danny Drent

John Zwalve

Bert Docter

Tom Grootjans
Joyce Ott-Jansen

Dimitri vd Hoeven
Eric Zwaan

Tijmen Brinkkemper
Wouter Visser

Bram Lichtenberg
Rachel Krachten

Talentpartner/club
Kenamju

Van Buel Sport
TalentbaseNL

Schiedam
TalentbaseNL

Kenamju

Kenamju

JC Berlicum
TalentbaseNL
Kenamju
Schiedam

Essink

Judo Yushi
Topjudo Amsterdam
Bushi Arnhem
Kenamju
Talentpartner Oost
JC Hercules
Talentpartner Oost
Topjudo Amsterdam
Bushi Arnhem

TP Groningen
Yotosama
Budosport Arnhem
JC Hercules

Bushi Arnhem

Schiedam

Chikara Sport
Kenamju

Origin Judo Academy
STIN

Rebel Sport
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